

Kamal Chand vs. State of H.P. and others
CWP No. 3841 of 2019

10.04.2026 Present: None for the petitioner.

Ms. Swati Draik, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents/State.

CMP No. 4238 of 2025

In terms of the previous order dated 13.03.2026,
right to file the rejoinder stands closed.

List after two weeks.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

10th April, 2026
tarun